B.—1T7.

5]

Appropriations for Services of Consolidated Fund and other Accounts.

Page

127
135
150

179
187
194
212
217

219
220
222
224
231
233

243
251
257
258
261
263
265
266

|
|
|
|
|
"
|
|

|

|
|

| ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT-continued.

!

!

|
|
|
|

SUMMARY — continued.

solidated Fund and other Accounts—continued.

CONSOLIDATED FUND-——continued.

ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS—continued.
Maintenance,—~-
Vote, Maintenance of Public Works and
Services

Development of Primary and Secondary Indus-
trees,—
Vote, Lands and Survey . .
»»  Agriculture .. .. ..
»»  Industries and Commerce, Tourist, and
Publicity

Scientific and Industrial Research
Mines
Transport

2
E3]

»

Soctal Services,—
Vote, Health
s+ Mental Hospitals
Education
,» Pensions .. .. .. ..
»» National Provident and Friendly So-
cleties

12

TOTAL —ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT

Summary of Services chargeable on Separate
Accounts and Accounts outside the Public i

Account.

SEPARATE ACCOUNTS.

Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account
Land for Settlements Account

State Coal-mines Account

State Forests Account

Unemployment Fund .

Working Railways Account ..

ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC
ACCOUNT,
Post Office Account
Public Trustee’s Account
Native Trustee’s Account

| Government Insurance Account . ..
Publie Service Superannnation Fund Account. . ;

State Fire Insurance Account ..
Government Accident Insurance Account
State Advances Account—-
Advances to Settlers Branch
Advances to Workers Branch .
Advaneces to Local Authorities Branch
Miscellaneous Business Branch
Rural Advances Branch

" Uredits-in-aid. '

! 1835-36.
Summary of Services chargeable on the Con- |

Net Totals,

7,760

| £ £
i
|
|
| 41,982 165,981
e S
}
9902 | 183,008
| 83,951 599,059
| 34,362 161,190
30,811 | 61,004
5,468 J 22,921
“ 710 | 27,331
250,234 | 1.054,693
55,272 797,603
174,000 272,641
. 265,908 2,759,652
| 47,874 | 3,725,226
| 58L 106,231
| 543,638 | 7,661,353
1,218,467 | 12,084,600
| 1,218,467 = 25,838,438
|
70,640
5 11,989
1,150 | 215,152
3,302 135,757
80 1 209,102
500,775 ' 5,923,678
|
|
161,400 2,708,978
. 298, 685
N 15,906
400 276,071
o0 | 8,027
12,000 76,454
50 | 19,970
1,520 | 29,198
2,550 | 9,538
4,127
1,992



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

