## Appropriations for Services of Consolidated Fund and other Accounts.

	SUMMARY—continued		
Pag		1935-36.	
	Summary of Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund and other Accounts—continued.		
	CONSOLIDATED FUND—continued.	Credits-in-aid.	Net Totals.
	ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—continued.	£	£
	Annual Appropriations—continued.  Maintenance,—		
122	Vote, Maintenance of Public Works and Services	41,982	165,981
	Development of Primary and Secondary Indus- tries,—		
127	Vote, Lands and Survey	94,902	183,098
$\frac{135}{150}$	,, Agriculture	83,951	599,059
190	" Industries and Commerce, Tourist, and Publicity	34,362	161,190
162	" Scientific and Industrial Research	30,811	61,094
$\frac{173}{176}$	,, Mines	5,468	22,921
110	" Transport	740	27,331
	Social Services,—	250,234	1,054,693
$\frac{179}{187}$	Vote, Health	55,272	797,603
$\frac{101}{194}$	" Mental Hospitals	174,000	272,641
212	" Education " Pensions	265,908	2,759,652
217	" National Provident and Friendly So-	$47,874 \\ 584$	3,725,226 $106,231$
	cieties	543,638	7,661,353
		1,218,467	12,084,600
	TOTAL-ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT	1,218,467	25,838,438
	Summary of Services chargeable on Separate Accounts and Accounts outside the Public Account.		
	SEPARATE ACCOUNTS.		
219	Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account		70,640
$\frac{220}{222}$	Land for Settlements Account	5	11,289
$\frac{222}{224}$	State Coal-mines Account State Forests Account	1,150	215,152
231	Unemployment Fund	3,302	135,757
233	Working Railways Account	$\frac{80}{500,775}$	$209,102 \\ 5,923,678$
,	ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT.		
243	Post Office Account	161 400	0. 500 050
251	Public Trustee's Account	161,400	$2,708,978 \ 298,685$
257	Native Trustee's Account		15,906
258   261	Government Insurance Account	400	276,071
$\frac{261}{263}$	Public Service Superannuation Fund Account. State Fire Insurance Account	50	8,027
265	Government Accident Insurance Account	12,000	76,454
266	State Advances Account—	50	19,970
	Advances to Settlers Branch	1,520	29,198
}	Advances to Workers Branch Advances to Local Authorities Branch	2,550	9,538
	Miscellaneous Business Branch		4,127
i	Rural Advances Branch	650	$\frac{1,992}{7.760}$
		• •	7,760